Alpinum Prazision Austria GmbH & Co. KG
LIFE SCIENCE
Purification System
Nucleic Acid
About ALLSHENG
Hangzhou Allsheng Instruments Co.,Ltd. was established in 2006, Allsheng company is a
professional engaged in laboratory instrument, molecular biology instrument and medical
equipment for R&D, production, sales and services enterprises. Our company is located in

ts
Ordering information
订货信息Ording information
Matching product for Auto-Pure20 series: FCM-1
FCM-1 Film Cutting Machine
04
08PAGE
Nucleic Acid Purification System
CarnisAuto-Pure32A/CarnisAuto-Pure20A/CarnisAuto-Pure20B
0201
. Reducing reagent waste and good for research use3
  1.2ml
2. Process samples up to 3ml and Max.sample volume
. Patented design of 9-tubes strip1
Special features for Auto-Pure20A
  technology and non-invasive prenatal diagnosis
  for cell free fetal DNA and next-generation sequencing
. Patented design for line-mixing the sample, it’s good4
  2ml
2. Process samples up to 5ml and Max.sample volume
. Patented design for 5ml tubes strip1
Special features for Auto-Pure20B
CarnisSealBio-2 Plate Sealer CarnisFCM-1
Adapter for CarnisAuto-Pure20 series tube strips
Specification
Type
Throughput
Process volume
Collection efficiency
Magnetic rod number
Purification accuracy
Stability
Plate types
Heating for lysis tube
Heating for elution tube
Operation
Extraction steps
Storage Capacity
Protocol Management
Pollution Control
Lighting
Extension interface
Exhaust
Power Supply
Dimensions
Weight
1~20
50~3000μl
>95%
20
100 copy sample positive rate>95%
CV<5%
3ml tube strip
Ambient temperature~120°C
Ambient temperature~120°C
7 inch color touch screen
Lysis, binding, washing and elution
more than 100 programs
Create, edit, delete, protocol mode
UV light
Yes
4 standard USB port, built-in SD card
Fan
450W
400 × 520 × 450 mm
28Kg
 1~32
 50~1000ul
 >95%
 32
100 copy sample positive rate>95%
 CV<5%